
2024

1

Sat

1

Mon

SPA Intrnl. Labour 

Day (X)

1

Thu

1

Sat

IH-Group Singing (Max 

15)

1

Tue

1

Fri

1

Sun

1

Wed
BAL SABHA

1

Fri

1

Mon

1

Thu

1

Fri

2

Sun

2

Tue

2

Fri

2

Sun

2

Wed

2

Sat

CC Poster Making

(PR, JR, SR)

2

Mon

SC GANDHI JAYANTI

RUN TO BREATHE

2

Thu

2

Sat
PTM

2

Tue

2

Fri

2

Sat
3

Mon
New Session Begins

3

Wed

3

Sat

3

Mon

3

Thu

IH-Badminton 

(JR, SR)

3

Sun

3

Tue

3

Fri
BAL SABHA

3

Sun

3

Wed

3

Sat
SC FAREWELL

3

Sun

4

Tue

4

Thu

4

Sun

4

Tue

4

Fri

4

Mon
SC JANAMASHTMI

4

Wed
CC Miming (VII, VIII)

4

Sat

4

Mon

4

Thu

4

Sun

4

Mon

5

Wed

5

Fri

5

Mon

5

Wed

5

Sat

5

Tue
SC TEACHER'S DAY

5

Thu

5

Sun

5

Tue

5

Fri

5

Mon

5

Tue

6

Thu

SPA World 

Health Day (VII)

6

Sat

6

Tue

6

Thu
     

6

Sun

6

Wed
Janmashtami

6

Fri

6

Mon

CC Cooking Without Fire 

(VII, IX)

6

Wed

6

Sat

6

Tue

6

Wed

7

Fri
Good Friday

7

Sun

7

Wed

7

Fri

CC English Handwriting 

(I, II, III)

7

Mon

Rajeshwar 

Mela

7

Thu

7

Sat

CC Declamation

(JR, SR)

7

Tue

7

Thu

7

Sun

7

Wed

7

Thu

8

Sat

8

Mon

8

Thu

8

Sat

IH-Solo Singing (JR, 

SR)

8

Tue

8

Fri

8

Sun

8

Wed

8

Fri

8

Mon

8

Thu

8

Fri
Maha Shivratri

9

Sun

9

Tue

9

Fri

9

Sun

9

Wed

9

Sat

9

Mon

9

Thu

SPA Children's Day 

(IX)

9

Sat

9

Tue

9

Fri

9

Sat
OPEN DAY

10

Mon

10

Wed

10

Sat

10

Mon

10

Thu

10

Sun

10

Tue

10

Fri
SPA Diwali (XII)

10

Sun

10

Wed

10

Sat
SC GRADUATION DAY

10

Sun

11

Tue

11

Thu

11

Sun

11

Tue

CC Spell Bee 

(II, III, IV)

11

Fri

IH-English Debate

(JR, SR)

11

Mon

11

Wed

11

Sat
Chhoti Diwali

11

Mon

11

Thu

11

Sun

11

Mon

12

Wed

12

Fri

12

Mon

12

Wed

12 

Sat
PTM

12

Tue

12

Thu

12

Sun
Diwali

12

Tue

12

Fri
SPA Youth Day (XI)

12

Mon

12

Tue

13

Thu
SPA Baisakhi (VI)

13

Sat

SPA Mother's

 Day (I & II)

13

Tue

13

Thu

IH-Solo Dance 

(PR, JR, SR)

13

Sun

13

Wed

13

Fri

13

Mon
Govardhan

13

Wed

13

Sat

13

Tue

13

Wed

14

Fri
Ambedkar Jayanti

14

Sun

14

Wed

14

Fri

IH-Group Dance 

(Max-15)

14

Mon
Kailash Mela

14

Thu

14

Sat

14

Tue
Bhai Dauj

14

Thu

14

Sun

14

Wed

SPA Vasant 

Panchami (VII & VIII)

14

Thu

15

Sat

15

Mon

15

Thu

15

Sat

15

Tue
SC INDEPENDENCE DAY

15

Fri

15

Sun

15

Wed

15

Fri

15

Mon
Makar Sankranti

15

Thu

15

Fri

16

Sun

16

Tue

16

Fri

16

Sun

16

Wed

16

Sat

16

Mon

16

Thu

16

Sat
SC SPORTS DAY

16

Tue

16

Fri

16

Sat

17

Mon

17

Wed

17

Sat

17

Mon

17

Thu
IH-Boxing (WEIGHT)

17

Sun

17

Tue

17

Fri

17

Sun

17

Wed

17

Sat

17

Sun

18

Tue

SPA World Heritage 

Day(III,IV)

18

Thu

18

Sun

18

Tue
IH-Chess (PR, JR, SR)

18

Fri

18

Mon

18

Wed

18

Sat
Mock Parliament

18

Mon

18

Thu

18

Sun

18

Mon

19

Wed

19

Fri

19

Mon

19

Wed

19

Sat

CC Poem Recitation

(NUR-II)

19

Tue

19

Thu

19

Sun

19

Tue

19

Fri

19

Mon

19

Tue

20

Thu

20

Sat
PTM

20

Tue

20

Thu

20

Sun

20

Wed

20

Fri
ANNUAL FUNCTION

20

Mon

20

Wed

20

Sat

20

Tue

20

Wed

21

Fri
EID-Ul-Fitr

21

Sun

21

Wed

SC INT. YOGA 

DAY

21

Fri

CC Fancy Dress 

(PR, JR, SR)

21

Mon

21

Thu

21

Sat
ANNUAL FUNCTION

21

Tue

21

Thu

21

Sun

21

Wed

21

Thu

22

Sat
SPA Earth Day (VIII)

22

Mon

22

Thu

22

Sat

IH-Instrumental Music 

JR, SR)

22

Tue

22

Fri

22

Sun

22

Wed

22

Fri

22

Mon

22

Thu

22

Fri
23

Sun

23

Tue

23

Fri

School reopens for 9 

to 12

23

Sun

23

Wed

23

Sat

23

Mon
Maha Navami

23

Thu

23

Sat

SC MAS/NATIONAL

MATHEMATICS DAY

23

Tue

23

Fri

23

Sat

24

Mon

24

Wed

24

Sat

24

Mon

24

Thu

IH-Hindi Debate

(JR, SR)

24

Sun

24

Tue
Dussehra

24

Fri

24

Sun

24

Wed

24

Sat

24

Sun
Holika Dahan

25

Tue

25

Thu

25

Sun

25

Tue
SC WWBTG 2.0

25

Fri

25

Mon

IH-Basket Ball

(TEAM)

25

Wed

25

Sat

SPA 

Gurupurab (VIII)

25

Mon
Christmas

25

Thu

25

Sun

25

Mon
Holi

26

Wed

26

Fri

26

Mon

26

Wed

SPA Kargil Vijay Diwas 

(X)

26

Sat

SPA National

 Sports Day (XII)

26

Tue

26

Thu

26

Sun

26

Tue

26

Fri

SC REPUBLIC 

DAY

26

Mon

26

Tue
Dauj

27

Thu

27

Sat

27

Tue

School Reopens for 

Nur to 8

27

Thu

27

Sun

27

Wed

CC Rangoli 

(JR, SR)

27

Fri

27

Mon

Guru Nanak 

Birthday

27

Wed

27

Sat

27

Tue

27

Wed

28

Fri

IH-Gymnastics 

(Weight)

28

Sun

28

Wed

28

Fri

SC INVESTITURE 

CEREMONY

28

Mon
Eid E Milad-Un-Nabi

28

Thu

28

Sat

28

Tue

28

Thu

28

Sun

28

Wed

28

Thu

29

Sat
IH-Kabaddi (JR, SR)

29

Mon

29

Thu
Eid-Ul-Adha

29

Sat
Moharram

29

Tue

SPA Raksha Bandhan 

(XI)

29

Fri

IH-Taekwondo

(WEIGHT)

29

Sun

29

Wed

29

Fri

29

Mon

29

Thu

29

Fri

30

Sun

30

Tue

30

Fri

30

Sun

30

Wed
Raksha Bandhan

30

Sat
PTM

30

Mon

CC Calligraphy (PR, 

JR, SR)

30

Thu

CC Public Speaking

(PR, JR, SR)

30

Sat
PTM

30

Tue

30

Sat

31

Wed

31

Mon

CC Mixed Bag

Quiz (V, VI)

31

Thu

31

Tue

31

Sun

31

Wed

31

Sun

S

u

m

m

e
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Where tradition is to scale the zenith...   
Kahrai, Near T V Tower, Shamshabad Road, Agra 
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29th March 2023 Wed SPA Ram Navami (IX)

6th April 2023 Thu

13th April 2023 Thu

18th April 2023 Tue

22nd April 2023 Sat

1st May 2023 Mon

13th May 2023 Sat

26th July 2023 Wed

26th August 2023 Sat

29th Aug 2023 Tue

9th Nov 2023 Thu

10th Nov 2023 Fri

25th Nov 2023 Sat

12th Jan 2024 Fri

14th Feb 2024 Wed SPA Basant Panchmi  (VII & VIII)

SPA Gurupurab (VIII)

SPA Youth Day (XI)

SPA Children's Day (IX)

SPA Diwali (XII)

SPA National Sports Day (XII)

SPA Raksha Bandhan (XI)

SPA Mother's Day (I & II)

SPA Kargil Vijay Diwas (X)

SPA Earth Day (VIII)

SPA Int. Labour Day (X)

SPA Baisakhi (VI)

SPA World Heritage Day (III & IV)

SPA World Health Day (VII)

Special Assemblies 2023-24
11th July 2023 Tue

7th July 2023 Tue

21st July 2023 Fri

31st July 2023 Mon

19th Aug 2023 Sat

2nd Sept 2023 Sat

27th Sept 2023 Wed

4th Oct 2023 Wed

7th Oct 2023 Sat

30th Oct 2023 Mon

6th Nov 2023 Mon

30th Nov 2023 Thu

CC English Handwriting (I, II, III)

CC Public Speaking (PR, JR, SR)

CC Calligraphy (PR, JR, SR)

CC Cooking Without Fire (VII, IX)

CC Miming (VII, VIII)

CC Declamation (JR, SR)

CC Poster Making (PR, JR, SR)

CC Rangoli (JR, SR)

CC Mixed Bag Quiz (V, VI)

CC Poem Recitation (NUR- II)

CC Spell Bee (II, III, IV)

CC Fancy Dress (PR, JR, SR)

CC Class Competitions
4th -  13th May 2023

1st -  9th Aug 2023

7th -  23rd Sep 2023

20th -  29th Nov 2023

18th -  27th Dec 2023

12th -  28th Feb 2024

* NOTE: ANNUAL EXAM DATES WILL BE  FIXED

 AS PER CBSE BOARD EXAM DATES.

PT4

ANNUAL EXAMINATION *

HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION

PT3

PT1

PT2

PT's & EXAMINATION

20th May 2023

12th Aug 2023

30th Sept 2023

2nd Dec 2023

30th Dec 2023

09th March 2024

PT4

OPEN DAY

HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION

PT3

PT1

PT2

PTM's
15th -  31st May 2023

1st -  20th June 2023

11th -  21st Aug 2023

14th -  22nd July 2023

1st  & 3rd Nov 2023

18th Nov 2023

25th -  28th Oct 2023 IT & CYBER WEEK

BAL SABHA

MOCK PARLIAMENT

HINDI WEEK

ENGLISH WEEK

IMPORTANT SPAN

SUMMER CAMP

SUMMER VACATION

7th April 2023 Fri

14th April 2023 Fri

21st April 2023 Fri

29th June 2023 Thu

29th July 2023 Sat

7th August 2023 Mon

14th August 2023 Mon

28th August 2023 Mon

30th August 2023 Wed

6th Sept 2023 Wed

23rd Oct 2023 Mon

24th Oct 2023 Tue

11th Nov 2023 Sat

12th Nov 2023 Mon

13th Nov 2023 Mon

14th Nov 2023 Tue

27th Nov 2023 Mon

25th Dec 2023 Mon

15th Jan 2024 Mon

8th March 2024 Fri

25th March 2024 Mon

26th March 2024 Tue

Maha Shivratri

Holi

Dauj

Diwali

Chhoti Diwali

Goverdhan

Bhai Dauj

Guru Nanak Birthday

Christmas

Makar Sankranti

Kailash Mela

Eid E Milad-Un-Nabi

Raksha Bandhan

Janmashtami

Ram Navami

Dussehra

Good Friday

Ambedkar Jayanti

EID-Ul-Fitr

Eid-Ul-Adha

Moharram

Rajeshwar Mela

List of Holidays 2023-24

28th April 2023 Fri

29th April 2023 Sat

1st July 2023 Sat

8th July 2023 Sat

13th July 2023 Thu

14th July 2023 Fri

18th July 2023 Tue

22nd July 2023 Sat

3rd Aug 2023 Thu

11th Aug 2023 Fri

17th Aug 2023 Thu

24th Aug 2023 Thu

25th Sept 2023 Mon

29th Sept 2023 Fri

IH- Basket Ball (TEAM)

IH- Taekwondo

IH- Boxing (WEIGHT)

IH- Hindi Debate (JR, SR)

IH- Badminton (JR, SR)

IH- English Debate (JR, SR)

IH- Chess (PR, JR, SR)

IH- Instrumental Music (JR, SR)

IH- Solo Dance (PR, JR, SR)

IH- Group Dance (Max- 15)

IH- Group Singing (Max 15)

IH- Solo Singing (JR, SR)

IH- Gymnastics (Weight)

IH- Kabaddi (JR, SR)

IH- Inter House Competitions
21st June 2023 Wed SC INT. YOGA DAY

25th July 2023 Tue SC WWBTG 2.0

28th July 2023 Fri SC INVESTITURE CEREMONY

15th Aug 2023 Tue SC INDEPENDENCE DAY

04th Sept 2023 Mon SC JANAMASHTMI

05th Sept 2023 Tue SC TEACHER'S DAY

02nd Oct 2023 Mon SC GANDHI JAYANTI 
RUN TO BREATHE

20th Oct 2023 Fri ANNUAL FUNCTION

21st Oct 2023 Sat ANNUAL FUNCTION

16th Dec 2023 Sat SC SPORTS DAY

23rd Dec 2023 Sat SC XMAS/National Mathematics Day

26th Jan 2024 Fri SC REPUBLIC DAY

03rd Feb 2024 Sat SC FAREWELL

10th Feb 2024 Sat SC GRADUATION DAY

Special Celebrations 2023-24

22nd - 26th Aug 2023

22nd - 31st Jan 2024 TERM 2

INTERNAL ASSESSMENT/PRACTICAL

TERM 1


